
/ /  ST .  GEORGE MINI  MARATHON
COURSE MAP

0

1

3

5

7

9

11

2

4

6

8

10

12

13.1

G

H

I

K

J

L

DIAMOND
VALLEY

N

O

P

Q

4572

4315

3918

4060

3604

3341

3254

3042

2881

2771

2680

3776

3733

4510

SNOW CANYON PKWY
6:15 HOUR CUTOFF LOCATION

SNOW
CANYON

ST. GEORGE

IN
TERSTATE 15

LEGEND

AID STATION

GU AVAILABLE

RUNNING TRAIL

TWO-WAY TRAFFIC

0 1

DIAMOND VALLEY

START ELEVATION 4572 FT. FINISH ELEVATION 2680 FT.

G
SNOW CANYON

TWIST HOLLOW

ST. GEORGE

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13.1

4500

4000

3500

3000

H
I

K

L

N
P

EL
EV

AT
IO

N

COURSE // ELEVATION


